11555500nnmm  CCAATTVV  EEYYDDFFAA  ((EErrbbiiuumm  YYtttteerrbbiiuumm
DDooppeedd  FFiibbeerr  AAmmpplliiffiieerr))  ··  MMXXAA55880000  SSeerriieess
TTeecchhnniiccaall  SSppeecciiffiiccaattiioonnss
8 port model shown with 1U and xPON pass (OLT) ports
16 port model shown with 1U and xPON pass (OLT) ports
32 port model shown with 2U and xPON pass (OLT) ports
209-339-2333

output power may be customized.
Page 5 of 7
5.0 PRODUCT SERIES
Model number Total output power
Number of
output port
Each port
output power
Connector
MXA5827A-08 27dBm(500mW) 8 16.0 SC/APC、LC/APC
MXA5828A-08 28dBm(630mW) 8 17.0 SC/APC、LC/APC
MXA5829A-08 29dBm(800mW) 8 18.0 SC/APC、LC/APC
MXA5830A-08
30dBm(1000mW)
8 19.0 SC/APC、LC/APC
MXA5830A-16 16 15.5 LC/APC
MXA5831A-08
31dBm(1260mW)
8 20.0 SC/APC、LC/APC
MXA5831A-16 16 16.5 LC/APC
MXA5831B-32 32 13.0 SC/APC、LC/APC
MXA5832A-08
32dBm(1600mW)
8 21.0 SC/APC、LC/APC
MXA5832A-16 16 17.5 LC/APC
MXA5832B-32 32 14.0 SC/APC、LC/APC
MXA5833A-08
33dBm(2000mW)
8 22.0 SC/APC、LC/APC
MXA5833A-16 16 18.5 LC/APC
MXA5833B-32 32 15.0 SC/APC、LC/APC
MXA5834A-16
34dBm(2500mW)
16 19.5 LC/APC
MXA5834B-32 32 16.0 SC/APC、LC/APC
MXA5835A-16
35dBm(3200mW)
16 20.5 LC/APC
MXA5835B-32 32 17.0 SC/APC、LC/APC
MXA5836B-16
36dBm(4000mW)
16 21.5 SC/APC、LC/APC
MXA5836B-32 32 18.0 SC/APC、LC/APC
MXA5837B-32
37dBm(5000mW)
32 19.0 SC/APC、LC/APC
MXA5837B-64 64 15.5 LC/APC
MXA5838B-32
38dBm(6300mW)
32 20.0 SC/APC、LC/APC
MXA5838B-64 64 16.5 LC/APC
MXA5839C-32
39dBm(8000mW)
32 21.0 SC/APC、LC/APC
MXA5839C-64 64 17.5 SC/APC、LC/APC
MXA5840C-32
40dBm(10000mW)
32 22.0 SC/APC、LC/APC
MXA5840C-64 64 18.5 SC/APC、LC/APC
MXA5840C-128 128 15.0 LC/APC
MXA5841C-64
41dBm(13000mW)
64 19.5 SC/APC、LC/APC
MXA5841C-128 128 16.0 LC/APC
MXA5842C-64 42dBm(16000mW) 64 20.5 SC/APC、LC/APC
Page 6 of 7
MXA5842C-128 128 17.0 LC/APC
MXA5843C-64
43dBm(20000mW)
64 21.5 SC/APC、LC/APC
MXA5843C-128 128 18.0 LC/APC
MXA5844C-128
44dBm(25000mW)
128 19.0 LC/APC
MXA5844E-256 256 15.5 LC/APC
MXA5845C-128
45dBm(32000nW)
128 20.0 LC/APC
MXA5845E-256 256 16.5 LC/APC
MXA5846E-128
46dBm(40000mW)
128 21.0 SC/APC、LC/APC
MXA5846E-256 256 17.5 LC/APC
MXA5847E-128
47dBm(50000mW)
128 22.0 SC/APC、LC/APC
MXA5847E-256 256 18.5 LC/APC
MXA5848E-256 48dBm(64000mW) 256 19.5 LC/APC
MXA5849E-256 49dBm(80000mW) 256 20.5 LC/APC
Sample Diagram showing 8 output ports (with optional 8 xPON CWDM ports)
with optional dual inputs and auto detect switch for redundancy
Page 7 of 7
6.0 MODEL EXPLANATION